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28th - 29th September 2013 - SOSNOVA - Czech Republic

FIA Central European Zone Rallycross Championship 2013

Championship of Czech Republic in Rallycross 2013

Austrian Rallycross Championship 2013

List of Drivers allowed to the Start - TouringCars

Driver State
SNOYES Nick BEL
Van Den BRANDT  Ivo BEL
STERKENS Jos BEL
ROESSL Helmut AUT
De HAAS Louis NLD
HANSEN Tell Jakob DNK
BAELUS Filip BEL

Licence

998859

699843

935059

JA1786

28557

03786

904886

Car Competitor
Ford Fiesta OTRT

Mitsubishi Golt OTRT

Volvo C30 OTRT

Skoda Fabia Roess| Helmut
Opel Astra Louis De Haas
Ford Fiesta Hansen Teil Jakob
Volvo C30 Baelus Filip

Total number of drivers in division : 7

Clerk of the course
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Printed Time :

28.9.2013 11:51:00

Results remain provisional pending technical examination a nd decisions from stewards of the meeting
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